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Child Care Market Rate

The child care rate information below is shared with you as a guideline only in pricing the cost of child care in New York City.
These are ‘market rates’ published by the Administration for Children’s Services (ACS) which are the maximum rates that child
care providers are paid by New York State. They do not represent a general market minimum or maximum price. As with any
service, please note that child care services vary widely in pricing. Use the chart below to get a general idea of the cost of child
care in NYC.

DAY CARE CENTER

Age WEEKLY FULL-DAY PART-DAY HOURLY
Infant (under 1-1/2 years old) $330.00 $52.00 $35.00 $15.75
Toddler (between 1-1/2 and 2 years old) $255.00 $47.00 $31.00 $17.00
Preschool (between 3 and 5 years old) $217.00 $40.00 $27.00 $15.75
School Age (between 6 and 12 years old) $210.00 $37.00 $25.00 $10.75
GROUP FAMILY DAY CARE

Age WEEKLY FULL-DAY PART-DAY HOURLY
Infant (under 1-1/2 years old) $199.00 $37.80 $25.00 $18.75
Toddler (between 1-1/2 and 2 years old) $185.00 $36.00 $24.00 $16.00
Preschool (between 3 and 5 years old) $175.00 $35.00 $23.00 $13.25
School Age (between 6 and 12 years old) $175.00 $35.00 $23.00 $14.00
REGISTERED FAMILY DAY CARE

Age WEEKLY FULL-DAY PART-DAY HOURLY
Infant (under 1-1/2 years old) $160.00 $32.00 $21.00 $16.00
Toddler (between 1-1/2 and 2 years old) $160.00 $30.00 $20.00 $12.00
Preschool (between 3 and 5 years old) $150.00 $32.00 $21.00 $13.25
School Age (between 6 and 12 years old) $150.00 $30.00 $20.00 $13.00
LEGALLY-EXEMPT FAMILY CHILD CARE & IN-HOME CHILD CARE STANDARD RATE

Age WEEKLY FULL-DAY PART-DAY HOURLY
Infant (under 1-1/2 years old) $104.00 $21.00 $14.00 $10.40
Toddler (between 1-1/2 and 2 years old) $104.00 $20.00 $13.00 $7.80
Preschool (between 3 and 5 years old) $98.00 $21.00 $14.00 $8.61
School Age (between 6 and 12 years old) $98.00 $20.00 $13.00 $8.45
LEGALLY-EXEMPT FAMILY CHILD CARE & IN-HOME CHILD CARE ENHANCED RATE

Age WEEKLY FULL-DAY PART-DAY HOURLY
Infant (under 1-1/2 years old) $112.00 $22.00 $15.00 $11.20
Toddler (between 1-1/2 and 2 years old) $112.00 $21.00 $14.00 $8.40
Preschool (between 3 and 5 years old) $105.00 $22.00 $15.00 $9.28
School Age (between 6 and 12 years old) $105.00 $21.00 $14.00 $9.10

SPECIAL NEEDS CHILD CARE

The rate of payment for child care services provided to a child determined to have special needs is the actual cost of care up to the
statewide limit of the highest weekly, daily, part-day or hourly market rate for child care services in the State, as applicable, based
on the amount of time the child care services are provided per week regardless of the type of child care provider used or the age of
the child.
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